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Entry List IAME Water Swift Restricted 1 - 2 March 2025

IAME Water Swift Restricted

No

14
22
24
32
36
47
54
55
72
74
77
78
88
92

Name

Kory Lyons

Louis Williams-Mabbs
Ollie West

Harry Chapman
Patrick Wood

Reggie Chandler
Finley Bedford

Willis Morris

Phoenix Millen-Sexton
Logan Hodgetts
Jayden Mc Elhinney
Benjamin Sljivar
Bodhi Batch

Freddie Baker

Team

Privateer
Privateer

Evolve Motorsport
Privateer
Privateer

Evolve Motorsport
Privateer
Privateer
Privateer
Privateer
Privateer

SWRD

Privateer

RCE

TRETIT FIRILLED quRT a7/ =

Chassis

KR

KR

KR

KR

FA
Falcon
KR
BirelArt
TBC
BirelArt
KR
OTK
KR
RCE

https://www.trakentries.co.uk/ClubControl/EventEntryList14.asp?e=14718&c=573

Town

Limerick
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Knaith Park
Upton
Sandy
Rotherham
Northampton
Dudley
Letterkenny
Chelmsford
Woodstock
Dawlish

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
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